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Nome
BAD BOY
CIBORG
TIBERIO
TURCO
MUTANTE
FEROZ
LAMBADA

JUIZO FINAL
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THOR

VALENTIA
PROMOTOR
CACHORRAO
PEQUENO PRINCIPE
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Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Dono
SR.CARLOS
WESLEY
ZE
RICARDO COSTA
EVANDRO/JAIR
ALEX
LORRAN
JAIR/EVANDRO
JUNINHO
ALEX/LUIZ
EVERALDO
GILVAN
DO
GUGA
SABONETE
JOSE IRANI
DO

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/134
0/117
0/117
0/100
0/99
0/88
0/85
0/84
0/78
0/77
0/71
0/60
0/56
0/54
0/52
0/38
0/31

Pontos
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